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

116L27-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED RM. NEAR

transportation.

ALSO GARAGE

8$93 Elm St. Winnetka 1719

116L27-1tp

IN SPANISH COURT
Attractive, light, well heated furn. bed-
room apartment. Reasonable rent.
Harrison 1043. Wilmette 432,
116LTN27-1tp

LARGE, NICELY FURNISHED RM.
NEAR TRANSPORTATION. -
ABLE FOR COUPLE. MEALS OP-
TIONAL. 819 Oak St. Winnetka 2116.
116L27-1ty

Single or double room,
Private bath: Private entrance.
Near transportation.
Glencoe 492

LIGHT, AIRY ROOM SUITABLE FOR
1 or 2 persons. Newly decorated. Quiet.
Meals optional. Wilmette 2568.

116LTN27-1ty

CQMFOF_{TABLE ROOM, QUIET FAM-
ily. Private bath. Near transportatior
and school. Best location, Garage. Phone
Glencoe 1105, 116LT27-1tr

2 WELL FURNISHED ROOMS 1IN
private - family. Excellent neighbor-
hood, close to transportation. Breakfast
optional. Kenilworth 2640. 116LTN27-1tr

ROOM FOR LADY OR GENTLEMAN
Convenient to New Trier High schoo’
and Indian Hill depot. Winnetka 2767
116L27-1tp

AT-
FOR RENT; EVANSTON. MOST -
tractive suite in private hotel D:.
lightfully located. Convenient to trand-
portation. Excellent meals. Very mo

leaf 7991.
erate rates. Phone Green SISLTNZ7-1te

BOARD AND ROOM

121 .
DO YOU LIKE PLANKED STEAK?

Warfiles, home-made cake. 2 big, cheer-
ms. Mrs. Baker, 524 Maple
?J’e..cle\%lr'i'nmte. 121LTN27-1t

128 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

936 JUDSON AVENUE

6 ROOMS, 2 BATHS. THIS IS
a highly desirable front apart-
ment. All large, light rooms, tile
bath, new refrigerator. Close to
schools, transportation a n d
shopping.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

/ans. Gre. 1080, Wil 228
AU DuviN St Mvas, A8, 3000, S Se RED

PLEASANT 4% ROOM APARTMENT

South and ezéét exposure. 2 bedrooms
with tile-wall bath and shower. Largc.
living room, kitchenette and dinette. Al
newly decorated.

Linden Crest Building
KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS

: Wilmette 50¢
424 Linden Ave 128LTN20-tf

EVANSTON TO
'HIGHLAND PARK

ATTRACTIVE HOUSES FOR RENT
at post-season, reduced prices,
Secure our list by visiting or
phoning one of threelocal offices :

EVANSTON — WINNETKA .
HIGHLAND PARK

Baird & Warner

133LTN27-110

175 LAKE ST., GLENCOI:

7 RMS., 2 BATHS, ATTACHED HEAT.
ed gar., glazed porch, hot water oj]
heat. $125.
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

City National Agency
OF EVANSTON, INC. °
800 Davis St.. Rm. 400 Gre, 1412
- 133LTN27-11p,

RIPARIAN HOME IN KENILWORT3

for large family. Plot 209x500, T,ove-
ly liv. rm., libr., 5 family bdrms, 2
baths, servants’ quarters. Oil ht., 3 ecar
gar. Red. to $200 for quick rental,

FULLER & PICKARD

1618 Chicago Ave. Greanleaf 7220
133LTN27-1tc

704-10 Hinman Avenue
5 ROOMS

LARGE, LIGHT ROOMS. ALL
outside front apartment. Tile
bath aand shower. Close to
transportation, <shopping and
school.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

530 Davis St., Evans. Gre. 1080, Wil. 228
128LLTN27-1tc

425 Grove Street

8 ROOMS, 4 BATHS
In beautiful Raymond Park.
Elevator and garage attendants.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

530 Davis St., Evans. Gre. 1080, Wil. 228
128LTN27-1tc

3 Room Kitchenette Ant.
HEATED ; ENCLOSED PORCH.
1330 Gregory Ave., Wilmette

128LTN27-1tp

WILL SUBLEASE 31, ROOM, NEWLY
decorated apartment. 343 Park Ave.,
Glencoe. Apt. 9. Call evenings after 6.
128LTN27-1t)

MODERN 31% ROOM APT., LIVING RM.
with bed.” Bedrm., tile bath with
shower, dinette, kitchenette and brkfst.
nook. Reas. rent. Wolff, Wil. 1724.

128LTN27-1t»
4 ROOM APT. IN WILMETTE. EX-
cellent trans., large yard. Adults only
Phone Greenleaf 0587 before 10:00 a. m
or after 4 p. m. 128LTN26-2ty
FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED 2
room Kkitchenette apt. Convenient to
‘rans. Adults only. 1441 Forest Ave.,
Wilmette. 128LTN27-1tp

129 FOR RENT—FU_RN ISHED APTS.

LIVE AT BEAUTIFUIL WILD FLOW-
er Dgll. 1, 2 and 3 room apartment,
Lge., light, comfortable rooms. Linen,
dishes. gas. light, heat, elec. refrig.
furn. Beauty-rest mattresses. New car-
net and dec. $50, $65, $75 a mo. 1021
Central Ave., Wilmette 2791.

129LTN27-1tp
ATTR. MOD. 5 RM. FURN. APT. OIL
heated, elec. refrig., elec. furnished fo-
4 mos. while owner is in Fla. $40 pe:
mo. 3219 Lake Ave. Wil. 4263,

: 129LTN27-1t»
GARAGE APARTMENT
3 rooms and bath, 0’] heat.
Near transportation.
Winnetka 1180.

811 ASHLAND AVENUE—WILMuT1r:
5 bed. 2% b, 2 pch., oil, newly d«o).
rated, block to lake. Bargain. See

SEARS REAL ESTAT

421 Richmond Road Kenilworth 52x4
133LTN27-110
5 ROOM COTTAGE, WILMETTE, H. W

H., 1-car garage, newly dec., convern
to schools and stores, $37.50.

E. S. Wisdom & Co.

526 Green Bay Rd. Winnetka 357
133LTN27-1tp

COMPACT HOME—4 BDRMS. (2
will take twin beds), 2 baths, garage,

outstanding value at $85.00. Mrs

Starnes. THE BILLS REALTY, INC.

Evanston. Gre. 1166, Wil. 3740.
133LTN27-1t¢

SUBLEASE. 9 ROOMS, 2% BATHS
Near “L’” and North Shore.
Very reasonable. |
Wilmette 2460. No agents.

133],']‘.\'::7-1t|.

5 ROOM COTTAGE FOR RENT.
With garage. 131 Central Park.
Wilmette 1172,
132LTN27-1tp
5 ROOM BRICK, GAS HEAT. NA-
tural firepiace, 114 baths. 110 Prairie
fx\'e. Wilmette 2725, 133LTN27-1tp
5 ROOM BUNGALOW, FRAME, 1
bath. Near schools, 2107 Wilmette
Ave. S3LTN27-1tp

134 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

——

MICHIGAN AVE., WILMETTE.
Overlooking park and lake., At-
tract. decorated, 5 bedrms., 2
bas., oil for ht. and dom. hot
water. 2-car gar. Near transp.
Available at once for a o year

Quinlan & Tysor.
INC

NC.
584 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka Winn. 177

RS 134LTN27-1t¢
OCCUPANT OF THIS BEAUTIFUI,

studio liv. rm. brick home with 4 hed.,
2% b., den., pch., open to literally any
offer to rent it furnished until M 1st
(and lease can be extended) as he is
moving to California. See

SEARS REAI, ESTATE

421 Richmond Road Kenilwortn 52588

SINGLE SLEEPI] 128LTN27-1tp 134LTN27-1tc

YR PING RM., $3. WARM, = . =

208 TOR SALE-AUTONOBILES 1ro gDt rttmg pleiz::;ltb l:Br-uxt side. Near|!30 ___WTD. TO RENT—APTS. “(I)}‘,Lz SlnlmgsL E\'gh‘i’l‘:an\;’gv.nill{y(m}nk Fg‘l’}l;

7 ansportation, akwood Ave. Wil-| WANTED FOR FAMILY OF Completely furn. 0j »od equip-

& 'l{\lwz‘;l_\'r‘s Eo(‘!’tgfgll; Values ‘i mette 824-J. 116LTN27-1tp| adults, t}:l ‘furnlslhed or unfurnished [ ment. Not o\l"g;;;r,g(j(li h‘tm ’ﬁ](:;ga equin
erraplane brougham ......... rooms, wi eat. light : s, : : s :

‘36 Hudson 8. Radio, heater, trunk. PLEASANT RM. IN PRIVATE HOME. ) ght and gas. Write 134L27-1tp

Like new. 1 yr. Guar. ......... 550
*36 Chevrolet coach. Absolutely like

new. Only: ... Siyriose ta 415
°31 Buick victoria coupe. Only .... 120
'35 Pontiac coupe. Like new. White

wall tires, new paint, only ..... 395
*36 Dodge touring coach ...... coo. 450
HARRINGTON MOTORS

Hudson Terraplane Dealers

1110 Chicago Ave. Gre. 4444

105LTN2%7-1tc

FORD 1932 DELUXE FORDOR SEDAN.
Perfect condition. $135. Also trade

for larger car. Winnetka 1336.
105LTN27-1tp

1936 FORD FORDOR TO U RI N G

sedan. Perfect mechanical condition,
Mileage seven thousand miles. Phone
Winnetka 1331. 105L2%-1tp

Desirably located in South Winnetka.
Near New Trier and trans. Breakfast if

B-20, Box 60, Wilmette, .
130LTN27-1tp

desired. Winnetka 3547. 116L27-1tp

UNUSUALLY PLEASANT ROOM
With private bath in refined home near
Hubbard Woods, Good transp, $5. Glen-

APARTMENT WANTED _ 4 OR 5
rooms. good location. Address 1045
Forest Ave., Wilmette, I11. :

130LTN27-1t»

138 FOR RENT—GARAGES

Garage—$4 per Month

1030 Greenleaf Wilmette 2317
138LTN27-1tp

coe 1170. 116LTN27-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

BRIGHT AND PLEASANT S"NGLE

room in an adult family. Wilmette
3026. 116LTN27-1tp
PLEASANT. LIGHT, HEATED ROOM

with alcove, Convenient to tra -
tion. 238 Catalpa Place, 11(?18,3?3{?])

117 WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS
MAN WHO DOES HOUSEW

day work wants a room in gl(}hlgélgb
for some work. Best of references.

Wilmette 3548

“AT LAST”

OWNER DECIDES TO RENT
5 bedrms.. 3% bath hse. Per-
fect loc. for schools. churches,
trains, servants and lake. Tn
East Winnetka.

Quinlan & Tyson

NC. :
584 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka Winn. 177

117LTN27-1tp

133LTN27-1te

140 FOR RENT—'TOIIES & OFFICES
WINNETKA STORE
Excellent Iocation

Ayres Boal, 122 s. Mich. Har. 1043
140L'TN24-4tp

147 FOR SALE—HOUSES

= VR '
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